LUNCH & DINNER BOTTLE SHOP

Monday to Thursday 11lam - midnight Sunday to Thursday
Friday 1lam - lam 10am - lam
Saturday 12pm - lam - Friday & Saturday
Sunday 12pm - midnight 10am - 2am

BARBOSSA

BAR & BOTTLE SHOP

BARBOSSA BAR & BOTTLE SHOP IS A CARIBBEAN HAVEN NESTLED IN THE
VIBRANT HEART OF SOUTH BANK! IMMERSE YOURSELF IN OUR ARRAY OF
COCKTAILS, BARREL AGED RUMS & CARIBBEAN INSPIRED MENU.
PLUS CHOOSE FROM OUR CAREFULLY SELECTED RANGE OF
BEER, WINE, SPIRITS & OVER 60+ RUMS
FROM THE LATEST TRADING BOTTLE SHOP IN BRISBANE.
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VEGAN  VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREE  HOT

*A 12% surcharge will apply on Sundays & a 18% surcharge will apply on public holidays
Please read the menu carefully & disclose any allergies prior to ordering

Any substitutions to be paid accordingly

(No mixing or swapping items)



GARLIC PIZZA Y

Garlic & cheese
+ bacon

CHIP§ X ©
+ pulled pork & aioli
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) V

Beer battered & served with aioli

POTATO WEDGES V

Served with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

JALAPENO POPPERS (4) { V

Served with a chilli jam

PRAWN SPRING ROLLS (4)

Served with a jalapeno salsa dipping sauce

CEVICHE §

Citrus marinated fish with chilli, cucumber,
avocado, tomato & onion with toasted naan bread

PANKO CRUMBED CALAMARI (9)
Served with homemade tartare sauce
WINGS - BUFFALO OR JERK ¥ ¥
1/2 KILO

1KILO

Served with sriracha dipping sauce
OYSTERS - FRESH OR KILPATRICK ¢
1/2 DOZEN

DOZEN
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MARGHERITA V 25

Fresh tomato, basil, cheese & Napoli sauce

HAWAIIAN § 26
Ham, pineapple, fresh tomato, cheese & Napoli sauce

BBQ MEAT LOVERS \ 27
Bacon, chorizo, pepperoni, ham, cheese & BBQ sauce
CHORIZO & 28
Chorizo, olives, feta, chilli, cheese & Napoli sauce
PEPPERONI § 27
Pepperoni, cheese & Napoli sauce

MUSHROOM V' 26
Cheese, feta, onion, mushrooms & Napoli sauce

CHICKEN PESTO 28

Chicken, onion, pineapple, cheese & pesto sauce

EXTRA PIZZA TOPPINGS

Mushroom, bacon, chorizo, ham, 7
pepperoni, pineapple, feta or olives

Chicken or prawns 8

Gluten free base

Sorry, we don't offer half & half
Thank you for understanding

PIZLdS




RUM GLAZED PORK ¢ 37

Chargrilled pork with a rum sauce served with
chips & pineapple slaw

100 DAY GRAIN FED RUMP STEAK < 43

Cooked to your liking & served with chips,
garden salad & a choice of gravy, pepper or
mushroom sauce

Add a garlic prawn topper 9.50
SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET 35

Smothered in a bourbon & coke sauce
served with chips & salad

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 28.50

Crumbed chicken breast with chips & pineapple slaw

Upgrade to a parmi 7.50
Add a pulled pork topper 7.50
SIDES SAUCES & TOPPERS
Roasted potato 12.50 Gravy, pepper or 3.50
Pineapple slaw 6.50 mushroom sauce

Side salad 6.50 Aioli, tomato, BBQ, .60

Side of rice 6.50 or sriracha mayo £




BEER BATTERED FISH
Served with chips, pineapple slaw & tartare sauce
Upgrade to grilled fish

PANKO CRUMBED CALAMARI

Served with salad & chips

SEAFOOD BASKET

Beer battered fish, scallops, prawns, calamari
served with chips, salad & a homemade tartare
sauce

PAN FRIED BARRAMUNDI

Served with roast potato, green beans, tomato
& feta tossed in a pesto dressing

CARIBBEAN SEAFOOD BOIL §

Mussels, prawns, bugs, potato & chorizo
cooked in a spiced broth & tossed in a
Caribbean spiced butter

JAMAICAN CHILLI PRAWN & BUGS §

Served with jasmine rice
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VEGAN BURGER 28

Chargrilled soy based patty, lettuce, tomato, vegan
aioli & tomato relish on a potato bun served with chips

BEEF BURGER 28

Beef patty, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato &
aioli on a milk bun served with chips

CRUNCHY JERK CHICKEN BURGER \ 28

Crumbed jerk chicken, bacon, slaw & sriracha mayo
on a milk bun served with chips

PULLED PORK BURGER Y 28

Pulled pork, slaw & aioli on a milk bun
served with chips

PRAWN & BUG BURGER Y 28

Prawn & bug meat in sriracha mayo with chilli, tomato
& rocket on a milk bun served with chips

BURGER EXTRAS

Sliced cheese (1) 2
Bacon (2) 6.50
Jerk chicken (2) S
Beef patty (1) 8

BUIGErs “




REEK SALAD ¥

Lettuce, onion, cucumber, olives, feta & tomato
tossed in a home-made dressing

SWEET POTATO SALAD V ©

Roasted sweet potato, sweet corn, cabbage,
onion, rocket, carrot & strawberry
tossed in a home-made dressing

WALNUT SALAD Vv

Walnuts, roasted potato, tomato, olives, onion, feta
& a boiled egg tossed in a green goddess dressing*

ADD A SALAD TOPPER

Jerk chicken (3)

Panko crumbed calamari (7)

Grilled prawns (5) or smoked salmon

“Green goddess dressing is made with
avocado, lemon juice, vinegar and mustard

5dLdDS

KIDS MEAL & DRINK COMBOS

Battered fish (2), chips & salad
Chicken nuggets (5), chips & salad
Ham & cheese pizza

23

15

Choose from apple juice, orange juice, pineapple juice or soft drink y,

Available from lunch until Spm
Only for kids under 12 years of age

KIDS




TRIO OF GELATO X

Ask staff about what delicious flavors are in stock

13

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE § 13
RASPBERRY CAKE ¢

Served with whipped cream

FLOURLESS ORANGE & ALMOND CAKE % 13
Served with orange syrup & whipped cream

RUM & RAISIN CHEESECAKE 13
Served with whipped cream

CHURROS (2) 13
Coated in cinnamon sugar & served with a

caramel dipping sauce & whipped cream

ADD ICE CREAM 3
AFFOGATO 18.50

Two scoops of vanilla ice cream served
with a shot of espresso & a shot of liqueur

Choose from:
Baileys, Tia Maria, Chambord, Frangelico
or Kalki Moon Choc Hazelnut Vanilla

DESSEITS




SAUVIGNON BLANC
Nericon Sauv Blanc
Serafino Goose Is. Sauv Blanc
Okiwi Bay Sauv Blanc
Cloudy Bay Sauv Blanc

CHARDONNAY

Vasse Felix Chardonnay
Robert Mondavi Chardonnay
Pepperjack Chardonnay

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO

Mandoleto Pinot Grigio
Scotchmans Hill Pinot Gris

Soumah Pinot Grigio

RIESLING

Sisters Run Riesling
La Vue Riesling

SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE

Mumm NV
Veuve Clicquot
Moet & Chandon
Jansz Brut

Riverina, NSW
McLaren Vale, SA
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

Margaret River, WA
California, USA
Adelaide Hllls, SA

Veneto, ITALY
Bellarine, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC

Edan Valley, SA
Swan Hill, VIC

Champagne, FRANCE
Champagne, FRANCE
Champagne, FRANCE

Pipers River, TAS

$46.00
$48.99
$49.20
$83.50

$53.99
$54.50
$56.00

$49.99
$49.70
$60.70

$52.00
$50.00

$130.99
$132.99
$125.99
$60.20

WHITE WINES BY THE BOTTLE



SHIRAZ

Wirra Wirra Scrubby Rise

Oxford Landing

Penfolds Bin 28 (2020)

Serafino Shiraz

MERLOT

Feather in Cap (vegan)

Serafino Merlot
Churchview Silverleaf

CABERNET SAUVINGON

Aramis Cab Sauv
The Verdict Cab Sauv
Tamburlaine Organic
St Amand Cab Sauv
The Verdict Cab Sauv

PINOT NOIR

Nericon Pinot Noir
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir

Penfolds Max’s Pinot Noir
Supernatural Pinot Noir

BLENDS

Three Bridges Mourvedre
Prohibition Tempranillo
Cavaliere Doro Chianti
E.guigal Cote Du Rhone

McLaren Vale, SA
Murray River, SA
Barossa, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA

Mclaren Vale, SA
Murray River. SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Coonawarra, SA
Mildura, VIC

Riverina, NSW
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA
Cradle Coast, TAS

Barossa Valley, SA
Hilltops, NSW
Tuscany, ITALY

$45.90
$46.00
$79.70
$54.90

$49.80
$54.90
$50.00

$52.20
$50.70
$50.20
$48.99
$50.70

$46.00
$87.99
$60.20
$66.50

$48.00
$53.20
$54.99

Rhone Valley, FRANCE $61.99

RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE



